FIND IDEAL SOLUTIONS among the
Convatec portfolio of GentleCath™ and Cure Medical
intermittent catheters for men, women, and children.
Innovative options feature advanced technologies
designed to provide a safe, clean, fast, and convenient
cathing experience.
Contact your Convatec Continence Care Representative
for information and product samples.

Cure Twist®
Part No. Description                                                    FR Size
T8 Female, Straight Tip   8
T10 Female, Straight Tip 10
T12 Female, Straight Tip 12
T14 Female, Straight Tip 14
T16 Female, Straight Tip 16
T8K Female, Straight Tip w/Insert. Kit   8
T10K Female, Straight Tip w/Insert. Kit 10
T12K Female, Straight Tip w/Insert. Kit 12
T14K Female, Straight Tip w/Insert. Kit 14
T16K Female, Straight Tip w/Insert. Kit 16
Cure Ultra® and Cure Ultra® Plus™
Part No. Description                                                    FR Size
ULTRA8 Female, Straight Tip   8
ULTRA10 Female, Straight Tip 10
ULTRA12 Female, Straight Tip 12
ULTRA14 Female, Straight Tip 14
ULTRA16 Female, Straight Tip 16
ULTRAPLUS12 Female, 8”, Straight Tip   12
ULTRAPLUS14 Female, 8”, Straight Tip 14
ULTRA M8 Male, 16”, Straight Tip   8
ULTRA M10 Male, 16”, Straight Tip 10
ULTRA M10C Male, 16”, Coude Tip 10
ULTRA M12 Male, 16”, Straight Tip 12